Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Champ
No

596

297

586

517

685

328

326

217

576

311

694

53

Fleet

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2
Topper
4.2
Topper
4.2
Topper
4.2
Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Sail
No

47310

42331

47684

48685

47835

47182

47125

47754

30199

45790

49198

ITCA SW 4.2 Traveller Summer Series 2024 final

Full name
(Sailor)

Finlay
Kirkby

James Colls

Brooke
Browning

Emilia Willis
Hattie
Steele

Sacha
Gerra

Matteo
Gerra

Annabelle
Moyes

Grace
Montgomery

George
Greeno

Ethan
Griffiths

Oliver May

ITCA South west Traveller
Summer Series 2024 final

Club
(Sailor)

Bristol
Corinthian
YC

Chew
Valley
Lake SC

Cheddar
SC

Parkstone
YC

Parkstone
YC

Parkstone
YC

Parkstone
YC

Parkstone
YC

Dittisham
SC

Parkstone
Chew

Valley
Lake SC

N/A

Topper 4.2 Fleet

Gender Bristol

(Sailor) Corinthian
YC

M

(2.0)

5.0

4.0
1.0

7.0

9.0 DNS
9.0 DNS
3.0
(13.0

DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

6.0

8.0

Fowey

1.0

3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Paignton Castle Saltash Dittisham
SC

1.0

3.0

2.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

4.0

13.0
DNC
13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Cove SC
SC
1.0 1.0
(13.0 2.0
DNC)
4.0 (13.0
DNC)
3.0 13.0
DNC
7.0 3.0
2.0 13.0
DNC
5.0 13.0
DNC
13.0 13.0
DNC DNC
13.0 13.0
DNC DNC
6.0 13.0
DNC
13.0 13.0
DNC DNC
13.0 13.0
DNC DNC

1.0

2.0

3.0

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC

Total

7.0

28.0

28.0

56.0

56.0

63.0

66.0

68.0

69.0

71.0

71.0

73.0

Nett

5.0

15.0

15.0

43.0

43.0

50.0

53.0

55.0

56.0

58.0

58.0

60.0



